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Acquisto Silver 

Pete Acquisto 

Queen Creek, AZ 

minisilver@aol.com  

www.acquistosilver.com 

 

Aminithing 

Ann Pennypacker 

Chester Springs, PA 

aminithing@comcast.net 

www.aminithing.com  

 

BB Miniatures 

Anne Miller 

Indianapolis, IN  

Amiller33@mac.com  

 

Betinha Murta Miniatures Inc. 

Betinha Murta 

Orlando, FL 

elizabeth_murta@yahoo.com  
https://www.etsy.com/shop/BetinhaMurta  

 

Bridget McCarty Miniature Pets 

Bridget McCarty 

Monrovia, CA  

alicinteacup@yahoo.com 

www.bridgetmccarty.com  

 

by Rachelle 

Rachelle Spiegel 

Plainview, NY  

byrachelle@mindspring.com  

www.byrachelle.com  

 

Carl’s Miniatures 

Carl Bronsdon 

Seattle, WA  

csbronsdon@aol.com 

 

Carolyn McVicker 

Carolyn McVicker 

Tiger, GA  

carolynmcvicker@windstream.net 

www.carolynmcvicker.com  

 

CheckMouse Miniatures 

Claudia Heckart 

Norfolk, NE  

Cj.heckart@gmail.com 

www.checkmouseminiatures.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cindy’s Minis 

Cindy McDaniel 

Pendleton, IN 

cindymcdaniel@hotmail.com  

 

Exceptional! 

Lynn Yeager & Nancy Weith 

St. Louis, MO 

queenlhy@hotmail.com or 

gnlinc@aol.com  

 

Fern Vasi Dolls 

Fern Vasi 

Newport Beach, CA  

fernvasidolls@yahoo.com  

 

Garden of Mini Delights 

Robin Tomasi 

Bellevue, ID 

info@gardenofminidelights.com 

www.gardenofminidelights.com  

 

Gibson Girl 

Jean Gibson 

St. Louisville, OH 

Gibsongirl.jean@gmail.com 

www.etsy/shop/gibsongirlminis  

 

Ginger Landon-Siegel 

Ginger Landon-Siegel 

New York, NY  

Ging360@gmail.com  
www.picturetrail.com/gingerlandonsiegel  

 

Grapevine 

Charrita Teague 

Paris, TN  

charritateague@bellsouth.net 

www.grapevineminiatures.net 

 

JoAnne Roberts 

JoAnne Roberts 

Emmaus, PA 

jorobminidolls@aol.com  

 

Lamp Lady 

Judy Marks 

St. Germain, WI 

Judy08101938@gmail.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Level Land Dolls & Miniatures 

Winifred Holloway 

Chattanooga, TN  

Winifred16@gmail.com  

 

Marilyn Crockett 

Marilyn Crockett 

New York, NY  

Freemancrockett@msn.com  

 

mh barrett 

Mary Barrett 

Powell, OH 43065 

Artist1118@aol.com  

 

Mini Designs by Loft 

Linda Tulchinsky 

Orlando, FL  

akaloft@aol.com  

 

mini-gems 

Barbara Ann Meyer 

Chicago, IL 

barbaraswee@aol.com 

www.mini-gems.com  

 

Mini Mansions 

Ruth Blakeman 

Owensboro, KY 

Ruth.miniman@icloud.com  

 

Mini Minutia 

Tina MacDonald 

Edmonton, Canada 

tina@camacdonald.com 

www.etsy.com/ca/shop/MiniMinutia  

 

Mini Things 

Becky Lipscomb 

Chattanooga, TN  

Realmag1945@gmail.com  

 

Miniature Wishes by Linda 

Linda Farris 

Muncie, IN  

lindajfarris@comcast.net  

 

NAME 

name@miniatures.org 

www.miniatures.org  
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Norman’s Country Creek 

Kristie Norman 

Wabash, IN 

kristie@normanscountrycreek.com 

www.normanscountrycreek.com  

Robin Betterley’s Miniatures 

Robin & Shawn Betterley 

Bangor, ME 

shawn@robinbetterley.com 

www.robinbetterley.com  

Sally Manwell Miniatures 

Sally Manwell 

Liverpool, NY 13088 

sallymmini@gmail.com  

Seaside Miniatures 

Mike & Alison Thomas 

Hampshire, United Kingdom 

seasideminiatures@btopenworld.com 

www.seasideminiatures.co.uk 

Shannon Moore 

Shannon Moore 

Wellington, FL  

sm@shannonsminis.com 

www.shannonsminis.com 

Smaller Than Life 

Pete & Pam Boorum 

Bedford, NH 

smallife@myfairpoint.net 

www.smallerthanlife.com 

Stewart Dollhouse Creations 

Ruth Stewart 

Fort Benton, MT 

ruth@stewartdollhousecreations.com 

www.stewartdollhousecreations.com

Sue Ann Ketchum 

Sue Ann Ketchum 

Damascus, MD 

Sheltielover30@gmail.com 

TMC-Teresa’s Miniature Creations 

Teresa M. Callender 

Naperville, IL  

minitmc@comcast.net 

Tailgate Minis 

Claudia Crissey-Baum 

Felton, GA  

minis@tailgateminis.com 

www.tailgateminis.com  

Tiny Emporium 

Susan Sharratt 

Broomall, PA 

ezraeli@verizon.net 

The Quarter Source 

Karen Benson 

Jupiter, FL  

KBMini@aol.com  

www.thequartersource.com 

Tom Walden Furniture 

Tom Walden 

Palm Bay, FL  

sales@tomwalden.name 

www.tomwalden.name  
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